
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
1 T: 94 94FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
1 T: 94 94MYERS M EE 88811 AA
1 T: 94 94STIRZAKER G EE 11016 AA
5 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 93 93KING RJ EE 24962 AA
5 T: 93 93RUDLING SD EE 72281 AA
5 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
9 T: 92 92BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
10 T: 90 90HOWLAND K EE 36413 AA
10 T: 90 90THOMAS P EE 113492 AA
12 T: 89 89BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
13 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 AA
14 T: 87 87POPE A EE 108278 AA
15 T: 86 86MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
15 T: 86 86WELLS J EE 2744 AA
17 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
17 T: 83 83LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
17 T: 83 83RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
20 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 AA
20 T: 82 82TARREN K EE 118857 AA
22 T: 81 81HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
22 T: 81 81WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
24 T: 78 78HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 AA
24 T: 78 78JENKINS MN EE 709 AA
26 T: 77 77BARKER F EE 112898 AA

Yes27 T: 76 76PREECE JD EE 65210 AA
28 T: 70 70CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
2 T: 87 87TEE MS EE 67836 A
3 T: 86 86PEEL R EE 118221 A
4 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 A
4 T: 85 85MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A

Yes6 T: 83 83ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
7 T: 82 82BLADEN JL EE 73741 A

Yes7 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 A
7 T: 82 82GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
7 T: 82 82HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A

Yes7 T: 82 82MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 A
7 T: 82 82WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
13 T: 81 81COX RA EE 121037 A
13 T: 81 81DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
15 T: 80 80CROSS K EE 88217 A
15 T: 80 80LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
17 T: 79 79COOKE G EE 9564 A
17 T: 79 79KELWIN RM EE 85621 A
19 T: 77 77ARBON R EE 124498 A
19 T: 77 77EARL SM EE 71507 A
19 T: 77 77GRANT J EE 115618 A
22 T: 75 75JOHNSON A EE 121251 A
23 T: 72 72TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
24 T: 71 71PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 A

Yes24 T: 71 71ROWE S EE 112564 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
2 T: 82 82QUINCE DM EE 110569 B
3 T: 76 76KAMINSKI P EE 121653 B
4 T: 74 74FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
4 T: 74 74MIAH Q EE 117424 B
4 T: 74 74WILLCOCK R EE 122106 B
7 T: 73 73KAMINSKI J EE 121665 B

Yes7 T: 73 73RICHARDS N EE 118313 B
9 T: 72 72DARTON GJ EE 118474 B

Yes10 T: 69 69LYON NA EE 52170 B
11 T: 68 68DEMULDER R EE 109563 B

Yes12 T: 67 67COSBY I EE 107599 B
Yes13 T: 64 64ARIS S EE 122657 B

13 T: 64 64CLARKE A EE 123878 B
15 T: 51 51MASSEY T EE 123884 B
16 T: 45 45BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
2 T: 75 75RANKINE M EE 120856 C
3 T: 74 74SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 C
4 T: 72 72DUNBABIN S EE 121526 C
5 T: 71 71STOCKDALE M EE 124920 C
6 T: 70 70FOSTER J EE 117379 C

Yes7 T: 69 69BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
7 T: 69 69KILNER L EE 125377 C
9 T: 68 68BURNAGE K EE 114307 C

Yes9 T: 68 68CORKRAM L EE 69370 C
9 T: 68 68HART D EE 81655 C
9 T: 68 68MARKHAM R EE 117277 C

Yes9 T: 68 68READING D EE 111056 C
14 T: 64 64NEWELL P EE 49964 C

Yes15 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes16 T: 61 61HAMES CW EE 84649 C

17 T: 60 60LACEY E EE 122047 C
Yes18 T: 59 59KING RP EE 117614 C

19 T: 58 58PERKINS M EE 98937 C
20 T: 57 57NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C

Yes21 T: 56 56BERRY J EE 125922 C*
22 T: 55 55CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
23 T: 52 52ANNIS M EE 125792 C*
23 T: 52 52BRUDENELL A EE 125817 C*

Yes25 T: 49 49KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C
Yes26 T: 47 47BINGHAM J EE 125306 C*

26 T: 47 47BROUGHTON D EE 120218 C
28 T: 46 46WOOLNER G EE 107620 C

Yes29 T: 44 44WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes30 T: 39 39GOWER R EE 125569 C

31 T: 34 34MUELLER L EE 125483 C*

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 01 July 2012 18:33:25 Page 4 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81COX RA EE 121037 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY
2 T: 68 68DEMULDER R EE 109563 LDY
2 T: 68 68MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
4 T: 60 60LACEY E EE 122047 LDY

Yes5 T: 49 49KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY
Yes6 T: 47 47BINGHAM J EE 125306 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
1 T: 94 94FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
1 T: 94 94MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
1 T: 94 94STIRZAKER G EE 11016 SNR
5 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 93 93KING RJ EE 24962 SNR
5 T: 93 93RUDLING SD EE 72281 SNR
5 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
9 T: 92 92BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
10 T: 90 90HOWLAND K EE 36413 SNR
10 T: 90 90THOMAS P EE 113492 SNR
12 T: 89 89BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
13 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
13 T: 88 88SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
15 T: 87 87POPE A EE 108278 SNR
16 T: 86 86MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
16 T: 86 86PEEL R EE 118221 SNR
16 T: 86 86WELLS J EE 2744 SNR
19 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
19 T: 85 85MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
21 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
21 T: 83 83LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR

Yes21 T: 83 83ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
21 T: 83 83RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
25 T: 82 82BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR

Yes25 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 SNR
25 T: 82 82GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
25 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 SNR

Yes25 T: 82 82MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
25 T: 82 82QUINCE DM EE 110569 SNR
25 T: 82 82TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
25 T: 82 82WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
33 T: 81 81DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
33 T: 81 81HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
33 T: 81 81WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
36 T: 80 80CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
36 T: 80 80LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
38 T: 79 79COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
38 T: 79 79KELWIN RM EE 85621 SNR
40 T: 78 78HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 SNR
41 T: 77 77ARBON R EE 124498 SNR
41 T: 77 77BARKER F EE 112898 SNR
41 T: 77 77BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
41 T: 77 77EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
41 T: 77 77GRANT J EE 115618 SNR
46 T: 76 76KAMINSKI P EE 121653 SNR

Yes46 T: 76 76PREECE JD EE 65210 SNR
48 T: 75 75JOHNSON A EE 121251 SNR
48 T: 75 75RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
50 T: 74 74FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
50 T: 74 74MIAH Q EE 117424 SNR
52 T: 73 73KAMINSKI J EE 121665 SNR

Yes52 T: 73 73RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
54 T: 72 72DARTON GJ EE 118474 SNR
54 T: 72 72DUNBABIN S EE 121526 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 71 71PASSINGHAM T EE 114588 SNR

Yes56 T: 71 71ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
56 T: 71 71STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
59 T: 70 70CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
59 T: 70 70FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR

Yes61 T: 69 69BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
61 T: 69 69KILNER L EE 125377 SNR

Yes61 T: 69 69LYON NA EE 52170 SNR
64 T: 68 68BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR

Yes64 T: 68 68CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR
64 T: 68 68HART D EE 81655 SNR

Yes64 T: 68 68READING D EE 111056 SNR
Yes68 T: 64 64ARIS S EE 122657 SNR

68 T: 64 64CLARKE A EE 123878 SNR
68 T: 64 64NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR
71 T: 58 58PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR

Yes72 T: 56 56BERRY J EE 125922 SNR
73 T: 52 52ANNIS M EE 125792 SNR
73 T: 52 52BRUDENELL A EE 125817 SNR
75 T: 51 51MASSEY T EE 123884 SNR
76 T: 47 47BROUGHTON D EE 120218 SNR
77 T: 46 46WOOLNER G EE 107620 SNR
78 T: 45 45BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR

Yes79 T: 39 39GOWER R EE 125569 SNR
80 T: 34 34MUELLER L EE 125483 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87TEE MS EE 67836 VET
2 T: 85 85HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
3 T: 82 82HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
4 T: 78 78JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
5 T: 74 74SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET
6 T: 72 72TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET

Yes7 T: 67 67COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes8 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes9 T: 61 61HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes10 T: 59 59KING RP EE 117614 VET

11 T: 57 57NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
12 T: 55 55CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes13 T: 44 44WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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